DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
VERVEULEN
MATTHYSEN
VERVEULEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERMVEULEN ROGER

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. HERCK- V. DORST
CALLEBERT J. P.
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
CALLEBERT J. P.

V. HERCK- V. DORST
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. HERCK- V. DORST

V. HERCK- V. DORST

V. HERCK- V. DORST
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. HERCK- V. DORST

Geneent

HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
EKEREN

STABRCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
EKEREN

EKEREN

EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABROE
EKEREN

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
16 13 217988
16 8 2
16 12 3
16 1 4
5 2 217885
16 5 5
5 4 2
16 2 6
39 34 217809
16 9 7
16 7 8
39 28 2
39 17 3
39 33 4
39 15 5
39 10 6
5 1 3
5 2 216906
39 16 7
35 29 216897
5 3 216906
16 15 9
16 3 10
39 29 8
39 19 9
5 1 2
35 20 2
39 12 10
39 37 11
16 11 11
39 18 12
39 8 13
39 11 14
35 4 3
35 15 4
35 21 5
39 5 15
39 39 16
39 23 17
39 1 18
35 18 6

Ri ng
Bague

613997724
613996724
614000624
605843821
613855024
609339922
613856624
609339322
613868624
613871624
609337022
613864724
619445224
613861024
613863424
606535023
609370422
605800621
606532023
613955124
605967721
614001824
606422523
613864524
606536323
609947623
613952624
613864124
613861424
613996224
613861324
613865324
606537123
622171422
606477523
606495823
613860724
613869624
613865724
609394222
613956924

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROCGER
VERMVEULEN ROGER
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. HERCK- V. DORST
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. HERCK- V. DORST
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

CGeneent

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
6 217988
1 2
5 3
1 217885
3 2
23 217809
2 4
18 2
11 3
22 4
10 5
18 216897
8 5
19 6
13 2
8 7
26 8
4 6
12 9
6 10
4 11
27 12
15 13

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

613997724
613996724
614000624
613855024
613856624
613868624
613871624
613864724
619445224
613861024
613863424
613955124
614001824
613864524
613952624
613864124
613861424
613996224
613861324
613865324
613860724
613869624
613865724

Snel h.
Vit esse



24 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 23

12

3 BE 613956924
14 BE 619445424
4 BE 613955524
3 BE 613856724

13. 49370 1278. 7482
13. 51359 1269. 2955
13. 51540 1261. 7627
13.52470 1261. 0302

Deerl ik

(66217)

Best at
Const at

25 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 27 5
26 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 23 9
27 VERVMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE 4 2
DU VENBOND STABRCEK STABRCEK
NOYON 15-06-25 68 JONGE
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 6 5 217988
2 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 13 221150
3 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 17 16 215672
4 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE 5 1 217885
5 STRECHE LAURENTI U-I ON EKEREN 17 8 2
6 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 17 14 3
7 STRECHE LAURENTI U-I ON EKEREN 17 4 4
8 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 4 2
9 VERVMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE 5 3 2
10 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABROE 4 2 219470
11 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 17 12 5
12 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 17 7 6
13 V. STEEN JACQUES STABRCE 5 3 218637
14 V. DER GUCHT STEFAN STABRCE 1 1 219870
15 GODJA NMARI AN KAPELLE 30 5 3
16 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 2 4
17 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 17 11 7
18 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 7 5
19 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 25 6
20 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 10 7
20 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 30 8
22 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 4 1 2
23 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 30 12 9

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

613861125
613921525
613938325
613840325
613933925
613933625
613937625
613920225
613842625
613793125
613936425
613938525
613868225
613881125
613920525
613924925
613938125
613923325
613922525
613925725
613921725
613790325
613922025

Snel h.
Vit esse



